Business Services Consultant (BSC) Map
Division of Vocational Rehabilitation (DVR)
Statewide Contact: Jennifer Fogarty (414) 303-2320

Area

1—4—';_

ESOLd

BSC
Shaun Lukas

Sameer Bhaiji (MKE North)
Stephanie Narciso Avelino (M..

Brandi Hernandez

Nicole Greetan

Lynn Hardginski

Mallory Bryan
Dawn Stocks
Tara Burns

Amy Studden

Nathan Clemons

Ismael Luna

lowa

© 2025 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap

Email
shaun.lukas@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Sameer.Bhaiji@dwd.wisconsin.gov
stephanie.narcisoavelino1@dwd.wisconsin...
brandi.hernandez@dwd.wisconsin.gov
Nicole.Greetan@dwd.wisconsin.gov
Lynn.Hardginski@dwd.wisconsin.gov
mallory.bryan@dwd.wisconsin.gov
dawn.stocks@dwd.wisconsin.gov
Taram.burns@dwd.wisconsin.gov
Amy.Studden@dwd.wisconsin.gov

nathan.clemons@dwd.wisconsin.gov

ismael.luna@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Phone
262-241-2015

414-458-8072
414-227-4370
262-335-5323
920-312-6037
262-977-1021
715-907-2580
715-415-2712
715-931-7394
608-799-6308
608-405-4442
608-931-0765

Mic




