

# Business Services Consultant (BSC) Map

Division of Vocational Rehabilitation (DVR)

Statewide Contact: Jennifer Fogarty (414) 303-2320

Area	BSC	Email	Phone	
1	Shaun Lukas	shaun.lukas@dwd.wisconsin.gov	262-241-2015	
2	Sameer Bhajji (MKE North)	Sameer.Bhajji@dwd.wisconsin.gov	414-458-8072	
	Stephanie Narciso Avelino (M..	stephanie.narcisoavelino1@dwd.wisconsin...	414-227-4370	
3	Brandi Hernandez	brandi.hernandez@dwd.wisconsin.gov	262-335-5323	
4	Nicole Greetan	Nicole.Greetan@dwd.wisconsin.gov	920-312-6037	
5	Lynn Hardginski	Lynn.Hardginski@dwd.wisconsin.gov	262-977-1021	
6	Mallory Bryan	mallory.bryan@dwd.wisconsin.gov	715-907-2580	
7	Dawn Stocks	dawn.stocks@dwd.wisconsin.gov	715-415-2712	
8	Tara Burns	Taram.burns@dwd.wisconsin.gov	715-931-7394	
9	Amy Studden	Amy.Studden@dwd.wisconsin.gov	608-799-6308	
10	Nathan Clemons	nathan.clemons@dwd.wisconsin.gov	608-405-4442	
11	Ismael Luna	ismael.luna@dwd.wisconsin.gov	608-931-0765	

